
DAY DATE TIME SESSION DAY DATE TIME SESSION
Tue 6/12/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 1 Tue 7/24/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 1
Wed 6/13/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 1 Wed 7/25/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 1
Thu 6/14/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 2 Thu 7/26/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 2
Tue 6/19/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 2 Fri 7/27/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 2
Wed 6/20/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 3 Sat 7/28/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 3
Thu 6/21/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 3 Sun 7/29/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 3
Tue 6/26/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 4 Tue 7/31/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 4
Wed 6/27/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 4 Wed 8/1/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 4
Thu 6/28/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 5 Thu 8/2/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 5
Tue 7/3/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 5 Fri 8/3/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 5
Thu 7/5/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 6 Sat 8/4/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 6

Archbishop Mitty High School
2018-2019 SAT Prep Course Schedule

2018 Early Summer Prep: August 25th SAT
Registration Deadline: May 21, 2018

2018 Late Summer Prep: August 25th SAT
Registration Deadline: July 2, 2018

SUMMER 2018 Course Schedule 



DAY DATE TIME SESSION DAY DATE TIME SESSION
Sat 8/18/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 1 Sat 8/18/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 1
Sun 8/19/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 1 Sun 8/19/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 1
Sat 8/25/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 2 Sat 8/25/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 2
Sun 8/26/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 2 Sun 8/26/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 2
Sat 9/8/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 3 Sat 9/8/18
Sun 9/9/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 3 Sun 9/9/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 3
Sat 9/15/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 4 Sat 9/15/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 3
Sun 9/16/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 4 Sun 9/16/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 4
Sat 9/22/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 5 Sat 9/22/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 4
Sun 9/23/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 5 Sun 9/23/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 5
Sat 9/29/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 6 Sat 9/29/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 5

Sun 9/30/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 6

DAY DATE TIME SESSION
Sat 10/6/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 1
Sun 10/7/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 1
Sat 10/13/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 2
Sun 10/14/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 2
Sat 10/20/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 3
Sun 10/21/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 3
Sat 10/27/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 4
Sun 10/28/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 4
Sat 11/3/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 5
Sun 11/4/18 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 5
Sat 11/10/18 9:00-12:00 pm Class 6

2018 Prep Class #3: December 1st SAT
Registration Deadline: Sep 10, 2018

2018 Prep Class #2: October 6th SAT
Registration Deadline: Aug 6, 2018

NO SESSION

2018 Prep Class #1: October 6th SAT
Registration Deadline: Aug 6, 2018

FALL 2018 Course Schedule 



2019 Prep Class #5: March 9th SAT
Registration Deadline: Dec 10, 2018

DAY DATE TIME SESSION DAY DATE TIME SESSION
Sat 1/5/19 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 1 Sat 1/5/19 9:00-12:00 pm Class 1
Sun 1/6/19 9:00-12:00 pm Class 1 Sun 1/6/19 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 1
Sat 1/12/19 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 2 Sat 1/12/19 9:00-12:00 pm Class 2
Sun 1/13/19 9:00-12:00 pm Class 2 Sun 1/13/19 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 2
Sun 1/20/19 9:00-12:00 pm Class 3 Sat 2/2/19 9:00-12:00 pm Class 3
Sat 2/2/19 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 3 Sun 2/3/19 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 3
Sun 2/3/19 9:00-12:00 pm Class 4 Sat 2/9/19 9:00-12:00 pm Class 4
Sat 2/9/19 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 4 Sun 2/10/19 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 4
Sun 2/10/19 9:00-12:00 pm Class 5 Sat 2/23/19 9:00-12:00 pm Class 5
Sat 2/23/19 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 5 Sun 2/24/19 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 5
Sun 2/24/19 9:00-12:00 pm Class 6 Sat 3/2/19 9:00-12:00 pm Class 6

DAY DATE TIME SESSION
Sat 4/6/19 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 1
Sun 4/7/19 9:00-12:00 pm Class 1
Sat 4/13/19 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 2
Sun 4/14/19 9:00-12:00 pm Class 2
Sat 4/27/19 9:00-12:00 pm Class 3
Sun 4/28/19 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 3
Sat 5/4/19 9:00-12:00 pm Class 4
Sun 5/5/19 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 4
Sat 5/11/19 9:00-12:00 pm Class 5
Sun 5/12/19 9:00-1:30 pm Exam 5
Sat 5/18/19 9:00-12:00 pm Class 6

2019 Prep Class #6: June 1st SAT
Registration Deadline: Mar 25, 2019

2019 Prep Class #4: March 9th SAT
Registration Deadline: Dec 10, 2018

SPRING 2019 Course Schedule 


